
-

(MOE USE 6r:'L~ STATE OF MARYLAND THI~.~~~.:~!:,UST B(SUBMITIED WITHIN 
WELL COMPLETION REPORT 45 UA', "'"" WELL., COMPLETED. 

I !TH~S N'~"RFR IS TO BE _8 FILL~THIS FORM COMPLETE LV 8RP.~·~l;' -V'\ \ '\ '\ 'I 
I IN COLS 3:" ON ALL ;ARDS)./ -::Y 

Ln..\UIO .. '" YI.,...... .1 I~ / 

WELL SITE -­ 14(,,"7, III "" 1r""~ \VlI\Z . TQWN~~:ld\AA]"aJ..""iM1.tII.I''-,I-/'~J.h??t-,~~:L_--' 
~I'~"~~~:;~:;~~ \""""'­ ~ /L ," "'tot; "UN. . '2 _ LOT' Z1.4> 

~ h-""lcI31 
Nol r&qui,"" lor ""'on well. WELL HAS BEEN GROUTED (~y IN! ,t------....:.------------I (Circle Appropriate Box) ~ PUMPING TEST 

STATE THE KIND Of" FQAWATIONS PENETRATED. THEIR TYPE OF GROUTING MATERiAL (Circle~~~[iiFc~ a 
fOLOA. DEPTH. THICKNESS AND IF WitTEA BEAAING HOURS PUMPED (nearesl hour) ~ 

DfSCRIPTKlH (u.. FEET!:! CEMENT IcIMI BENTONITE CLAV "';'1.,;.i,....-1 • • 

,"",_,_" -I .£ROM TO NO. OF . BAG~ .8/2­ NO. OF POUNDS ~ PUMPING RATE (gal. pet min.) .>=< • z.~ 
0'10''')-, <:1 )FV <> ,S GALLONSOFWATER __2.~eCla''''_____ 'K:"'.~ ..ljL 15i~I,.... . oJ ~ , METHOD USED TO . 

1'~ClM" fl"'~ DEPTH OF ~OtJT SEAL (10 n..r.."~z. I MEASURE PUMPING RATE ,~ . J.. . 

~ M I w.~ from.. TOP 52 H. 10 ~54"--;BO;:>m\ffio;;U'--;"" H. WATER LEVEL (disl.... ~om land sun...) 
~.)~ len,.rO"homsurlacel 

I}-ZU E'. I iO i 

I~) 
• 

)\0' 
"1-10' 

WElL HYORQFRACTURED 

Lie. NO. t __ 0 _ _ _ I 

SITE SUPERVISOR (sign. oj dril'&f or journeyman 
responsible for sileWOfk if different Irom permittee) 

BEFORE PUMPING /8 ft,
17 20 

insert ~ WHEN PUMPING ze.o H. 
22 '" 

C~~~Bg CASING IST'flT 

( appr~~~ale
"-.~~!OW W TYPE OF PUMP USED (lor 10&1) 

~'t;~!'!~ Nomln':n~':,':: oIT=~":'~ ~.;, ~",..,. [!J::­
..;.tiPE­ I ~;:,;;j.ll· (-- tool) Icvl "'''''''ugaJ I I iii rOWy [Q] (describe 

rL ~ ~z.. ~21-
1-­.._.____' __03"....,...___..--70~ IlL tF~sub--.. ""otJ> 

E OTHER CASING (if used) I =;;!;~;;;;-;;;;===1..6=!~=:;;;;__=;;;;=;;;;;;;;=~
~ diameter depth (feet) .. 
H Incfl from 10 

~---
S 
I 

~---

\----,,'----','-----" 

\'-+---'L-'---J''----''
\ 

scr..nm sell! EN 

3032 

eo 
[0 

GFV.YElPACK ,L-____-', , 
IF WELL DAl..LEO 
WAS FlOWING \lIEU 
IN~T F IN BOX 88 

~~TOBE 

70 

TELESCOPE 
CASING 

. 

.. 
IN 8Y DRILLER) 

(E .A.O.S.) 

72 

LOG 
INOICATOR 

36 

51 

wa 

1-4 1S 76 

OTHER OATA 

PUMP INSTAl' ED C 
ND 

-, 
DRILLER INSTALLED PUMP YES ~ 
(CIRCLE) (YES or NO) 

IF DAIUEA INSTALLS PUMP, THIS seCTION 
MUST BE COMPlETED FOR ALL WELLS. 

TYPE OF PUMP INSTALLED 
PLACE (A,C.J.P,A,$,T.O) 
IN BOX 29. 

CAPACITY: 
GALLONS PER MINUTE 
(to neat.... t gallon) 3' 

PUMP HORSE POWER 

PUMP CQLUMN LENGTH 
(nearasl ft.) 

37 

.. 

43 " 

~ 
NG HElGHT (circle appropriate box 

~ 
and enter casing height) + above 
LAND SURFACE 

n below . 7 (nearosl) 
~ ~ foot) 

MOENVMAlPER011 ORIGINAL 



DRILLER, CO~PLETE THIS APPLICATION AND RETURN ALL PARTS OF THIS FORM INTACT TO THE ENVIRONMENTAL AGENCV IN THE COUNTY 
IN WHICH THE WELL IS TO BE DRILLED. PRESS FIR~LV FOR FOURTH COPY . 

EMEAGENCVfTEMP NO. IF ANY 

SEQUENCE NO. 	 STATE OFMARYLAND I STATE PERMIT NUMBER8 1 45 5'3 1 1~oE USE ONLVI APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO DRILL WELL II ~ - 1=\ - 07 .\ <?: 
.~() plea.e type fiiiIn ,hi. form com"I.'." ,.• 

B 3 thc~r. ,LOeATION OF WELL I 
OWNER INFORMA TION 

8 D 'tv II ~ 

I CcIt£.1l *,oc&n
15 Las1 arne ();mer First Name 34 

42 

~ S7Z 7 5c.J,d..,)~W f.J,! 
SECTION I 2 fi LOT I Zo I55 

44 46 48 SO 

I CL~V\ll:£"' 
52 NEARES OWN 	 71DRILLER INFORMA nON ' 

,G:tLr;,J ~ 
76 License No. 81 B , 4 

~EfOFPRtLUNG WATER 

1. \"'v'\)\\" 
2. 

ON WHICH SIDE OF ROAD T 
3. (CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX) ...

34 Ia) 37 .~' 
8 2 WELL INFORMATION DISTANCE FROM ROAD .ff 

APPROX. PUMPING RATE2 ENTER FT OR MI 38 39
IGAL PER MIN.) 8 12 


AVERAGE OAllY QUANTITY NEEoeD 
 TAX MAP, .n BLK, JA..... PARCELZZ­
(GAL PER OAY) 14 20 

USE FOR WA1ER (CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX) 

c:::i)DOMESTIC POTABLE SUPPLY & RESIOENTIAl 
IRRIGATION 

LEJ FARMING (LIVESTOCK WATERING &AGRICULTURAL 
IRRIGATION) 

22 [L INDUSTRIAL. COMMERCIAL, DEWATERING 

~ PUBLIC WATER SUPPLY WEll 

[:f] TEST, OBSERVATION, MONITORING 

IQ) OPEN lOOP GEOTHERMAl 

[l;J CLOSED LOOP GEOTHERMAL 

PROPOSED LOCATION OF WELL ON LOT 


APPROXIMATE DEPTH OF WELL 
 SHCW PERMANENT STRUCTURES SUCH AS BUILDINGS, SEPTIC SYSTEM.1,-;;:_3::f)=:'>£'~-;;~1 FEET 
.. 28 	 ROADS AND/OR LANDMARKS AND INDICATE NOT LESS THAN TWO 

NEAREST i ( _(':=: DISTANCE MEASUREME TS TO VjIETi() 

APPROXIMATE DIAMETER OF WELL INCH. II!(}_Z"'l~ ... ~ 


~------~~~--~----~~%~~h	 ~,~~~ ' 
METHOD OF DRILLING Ic;,cIe one) WLl , "d~\U 	 , ~ 

BORED Cor Augered) Jetted&~ 
3O_Tary ~ (HydraUlic Rotary) t;:J Z'~\un~~--,\<,:;;~r,.t' ... ~,Ip.' 	 ....r
31~ DRive-POINT 

'111' lzf'\'\ 	 ................. 

~~o:'h~e,~====================~==================~~. 

REPLACEMENT OR DEEPENED WELLS 
(CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX) (~C· ~ 

'N .S WELL WILL NOT REPLACE AN EXISTING WELL 


Y THIS WElL WILL REPLACE A WELL THAT Will BE 
~ 	 f.\7P l1s- fiE)
ABANDONED ANO SEAlED 


THIS WElL WILL REPLACE A WELL THAT WILL BE USED 
 Ik-::>AS A STANDBY·CONTACT LOCAL APPROVING AUTHOR'TV PurSUl:lntto § 10·624 of the State Govt. Article of the 
FOR POUCY ON STANDBY WELLS Maryland Code, personal info requested on this fornl'i: CO ~V'V\.
THIS WElL WILL DEEPEN AN EXISTING WELL I \ is used in processing this form pursuant to COMAR 

PERMIT NUMBER OF WELL TO BE REPLACED OR DEEPENEO 26.04.04. Failure to provide the info may result in~ 4.. ~;;v.... , i-­
(IF AVAILABlE) 41 &2 	 this form not being processed. You have the right to 

inspect, amend, or correct this form, The Maryland
c,,'--'j."\ Department of the Environment is subject to the 

Maryland Public Information Act. This form may he 
NOI 10 be '''led in by driller (MDE OR COUNTY USE ONLY) 

____ __G__ _ ~~ made available on the Internet via MDE's website andAPPROP PERMIT NUMBER 
is subjec t to inspection or copying, il) whole or in part.~to' by the public and other govemmental agencies, if not 

PERMIT No tk -{I- -q~t~ protected by federal or S"tate Law.1 72 74 7S 7 79 

23 susDNr .. 

S; 

http:26.04.04
http:CcIt�.1l


ROWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT 

BUREAU OF ENVrn.ONMENTAL HEALTH 


WELL & SEPTIC PROGRAM 

TEL: (410)313-1771 FAX: (410)313-2648 


Information Form for the Installation of the Well Pump, Pitless Adapter, and Supply Piping 

NOTE: The inst~ller is responsihre for requesting an inspection prior to 9 am on the day of the desired. 
inspection. No work is to be covered until approvtd by the RuIth Department AU installations must comply 

with tbe National Standard Plumbing Code (NSPC, as amended locally) aod COMAR 26.04.04 (MD WeU 
Construc.tion Regulations). SubmJsston of a complete form is required prior to Use and Oc.cupancy approval. 

COIDpwyName: ____ _ ________ Telepbone#: _ ___ _ ---='----___ 
Address: _ _______ -,-_ _ _ 

(Must circle one) Licensed Plumber Licensed Well DliUer Licensed Well Pump 1o.staller 
License # and name of individual responsible for the field mstaUation: 
Name (Prillt): License# 

*A licensed individual must perform the actual installation. Apprentices must" bC'e-un-d"",-r"'thC'e-s-u-penision of a 

licensed journeyman or master pinmber, pump installer ot" well driller. Lice:ilses may be rubjeeted to field 

vcrmcation. UDlicensed individuals lI1~Y be reported ta the appropriate licensing agency_ 


Name ofProperty Owner: _ _________ _ " Telephone #:."",= --c""",=--c:;---::-:-. 
Subdivision: Lot #: _ _ Well Tag #: HO -..j3...- em\'\, 
Site Address: ____ _ _____ _ ___ _ 

Submersible Pumo Data Pitless Adapter ~Ten Cap and Electric COD.duit 
Make: Make: Two piece watertight cap: _ _ 

Model #: Model#: Screened, vented well cap: __ 

Pump Capacity GPM Depth: (36" min) Cap secured to casing: _ _ 

Well Yield: GPM NSFIWSC approved:__ Conduit min IS" B.G.: 

D~pth of well encountered at time of pump installation: (feet) Conduit seCllred to we:1l7-ca-p-:~_-_ 
If pwnp capacity exceeds well yield, a low water cut off switch isrequired by NSPC 1990 Section 17.8.4 
Torque 3nestors, Cable guards, Or other acceptable metbod used-Must circle one 
Safety rope, if used, attached to bnss rope adapter or oluer acc.eptable method inside ofwell u.stng 

Piping to house House Connection 
Type: - --;;=-c,-cc-:- PVC sleeve to undisturbed soil at wall peuetration: 

PSI; __(160 psi min) Length of sleeve(5' mlrUlllUUl from foundalioc): --


Deptll of supply line: _ __ (36" min) Sleeve sealed properiy: _ _ _ 


The water supply line is required to be at least ten feet from tl)e septic tank, pump chamber, sew-age piping, 
distribution box, draiufieldsJ md selvage reserve. area. If this ~ be accomplisiled) contact this office for 
appro val prior to installation. 

Signature of company repr~sentative l"esponsible for inst.allation dale 

_ 1- For.~ealtll Department Use Onlv - Not to be completed by Installer 

/ l-J .Date1nsp. Requested: ~- 'lo\ .Date Iosp. Appl'oved: tfp-;,/I1j' mspeciort¥ . • 
ll!specbon Data: P,tles ad terwatertlght & water supply lin~at least 36" below grade ...:.:::l.L.... '/0 ' ~~.~ 


I fa"'! ~l'8 G2 . Two piece cap installed rnd attached to casing securely -~V-­"Z I-k-.,qc Elec. conduit extendsat least 18" below grade/attached to cap properly \/ & "~/Z3lt r(f)

Safetyropenotol!-tsideofweUcap/cas.ic.g .../' II ."1 "'I 

Cnrrect well tag attached properly and caswg 8" above finished grade ../,;)4 .7/13/' ~©-'1Ilo/""Je. , c 
Water supply line sleeved· adequately at house conaection -../ '\ ' 1/30 l...""-~ . ~ ':l"~ 
Adequat~ grout observed below pitless adapltr V ~ o...++t,,,,,,vr, 

http:26.04.04


HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT 

BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH· 


WELL & SEPTIC PROGRAly! 

TEL: (410)313-1771 FAX: (410)313-2648 


Information Form for the Installation of the Well Pump, Pille" Adapter, and Supply Piping 

NOTE: The installer is responsible for requesting an inspection prior to 9 am on the day of Ihe desired 
inspection. No work is to be covered until approved by the Heallh Department. All installations must comply 

with the National Standard Plumbing Code (NSPC, as amended locally)!J!!! COMAR 26.04.04 (MD Well 
Construction Regulations). Submission of a complete form is required prior to Use and Occupantv approval. 

Company Name; "R:;OOe:~rtc:L=.F=,,:;,:=:,,=c-,:o.,-~_______ Telephone #: ~~~~':.~.:..''''=!\5:.....______ 
Address; 

Sykesvllle, MD imw 

(Must circle ooe) Licensed Plumber Licensed Well Driller Licensed Well Pump Installer 

License # and name of individual responsible for tbe field installation; 

Name (Print): Russel c. GeOf9'!t License# P_'O_"_";:--:-__ 

... A licensed individual must perform the actual installation. Apprentices must be under the supervision or a 

licensed journeyman or master plumber, pump installer or well driller. Licenses may be subjected to fieJd 

verification. Unlicensed individuals may be reported to the appropriate licensing agency. 


Name of Property Ov-ner: _M_"'_'_,.'_H_o_m_e'________-:-Telephone #: ___ -;:::;:--;:-:;:=-_____ 

Subdivision: Kalmia Farms #: _21l__Wei1 Tag #: HO 
Site Address: 14511 Vlburum Dti=le 

Submersible Pump Data Pitte" Ad.pter Well Cap aod Electric Conduit 
Make: GruI'ldtM Make: Boshart Two piece watertight cap: ~ 
Model Model#:___...__ Screened, vented weB cap: ~ 
Pump 15 GPM Depth: ,,. (36" min) Cap secured to casing: Ye, 

Well Yield:.':~~___ GPM NSFfWSC approved:~Y,,=- Conduit min 18" y" 
Depth of well encountered at time of pump installation; ~9..__(feet) Conduit secured to cap: ...Yes 


If pump capacity exceeds well yield, a low water cut off switch is required by NSPC 1990 Section 11.8.4 

Torque arrestors, Cable guards, Or other acceptable melhod used- Must circle one 

Safety rope, if used, attached to bnss rope adapter or other acceptable method inside orwell casing N;A 


Piping tl) house House Connection 

Type; P", ...__ PVC sleeve to undisturbed soil at waU penetration :~_ 


PSI: ~(160 psi min) Lengtb of sleeve(5' minimum from foundatiQn}:_'_u'___ 


Depth of supply line: '2" (36" min) Sleeve sealed properJy:_Y'_S__ 


The water supply line is required to be at least ten feet from the septic tank, pump chamber, sewage piping, 

distribution box, drainfidds, and sewage reserve ares. If this ~ be accomplished, contact this office for 

approval prior to jnstallation~ 


,,-:--,R-"'.~ C. Ciuwge, M""",201_8___ 


Signature of company representative responsible fot installation date 


For Health Department Use Only - Not to be completed bv Installer 

Date Insp. Requested: Date Insp, Approved: JnspeC!Or:~___ 
Inspection Data; 	 Pitless adapter watertight & water supply line at least 36'" below grade .~.... 

Two piece cap installed and attached to casing ,ecurely 
Elec, conduit extends at least 18" below grade/attached to cap properly ____ 
Safety rope not outside of well cap/casing 
Correct well tag attached properly and casing g" above finished grade 
Water supply line sleeved adequately at house connection 
Adequate grout observed below pitless ad'pter 

http:26.04.04


September 27, 2018 

Howard County Health Department 

Bureau of Environmental Kealth 

Attn: Kevin Wolf 


7178 Columbia Gateway Drive 

Columbia, MD 21046 


Re: 14671 Viburnum Drive - Existing Well Converted to Irrigation 

Dear Me. Woif, 

The existing well located at 14671 Viburum Drive that supply's water to the dwelling being 

deconstructed will remain and be converted for future irrigation. 

Thank You, 

Rosanne Calure 

~ 
Jonathan Calure 



SITE INSPEc;rrON SHEET 

O~R: PHONE#: _____________________ 

ADDRESS: Hi,;:>} \ \/, \0", ~1\",-1 De... CONTRACTOR: B\.~f '::rr?B91-Z. .I S .CA'?4,'--1-­

WELL TAG#: ±\D- i:± - 0.:) I~ 

SUBDMSION: l(AlM LA fiW-M1lI.OT: · a o COUNTY #: -'~""""=_______ 
PROPOSAL: 1t,)AI£e- k! l=?t: fi?.;;>H f,i. MuS£" TO fCC<.. !-±Oust: 

LOCATION DIAGRAM 

wcsLIJi \ 
'" Go ?""y. 

~ L feot>-' , 
. 7~\.~ c;,.l.ft6.t. 

I 
( 

I 

/ 

http:fiW-M1lI.OT


Bureau of Environmental Health 
8930 Stanford Blvd I Columbia, MD 21045

HOWARDCOUNTY 4W.313.Z640 - Voice/Relay 
4W.S1S.Z648 - FaxHEALTH DEPARTMENT 
1.866.313.6300· Toll Fre. 

Maura J. Rossman, M.D., Health Officer 

L."JTERIM CERTIF1CATE OF POTABILITY 

Expiration Dale - APRIL 25. 2019 


October 25, 2018 

Homeowner 
14671 Viburnum Drive 
Dayton, MD 21036 

RE: 	 Kalmia Farms, Lot 20 
14671 VirbUfnum Drive 
Building Permit: B17000327 
Well Permit: HO·17·0218 

Dear Homeowner: 

This is to advise you that the septic system installation and water well construction for the above 
referenced property have been inspected and approved. Final approval of the septic system was 
granted on 10/25/2018. Final approval of the well line connection to the dwelling was granted on 
2/2312018. The well construction was completed on 212/2018. Water samples were collected on 
9/1012018. 

The water sample results indicate that the water samples submitted for testing were free of coliform 
and fecal coliform bacteria at the time of sampling and are bacteriologically safe for drinking. This 
certifies that the initial sampling requirements of COMAR 26.04.04 "WelJ Regulations" have been 
met for the water supply system installed under well permit HO-17-0218. Although the submitted 
sample results are in compliance with COMAR standards, the Health Department does not guarantee 
water supplies. 

This Interim Certificate ofPotabiliry will expire six months from the date of issuance. Submission of 
II second bacteriological test indicating the water is free of coliform and fecal coliform bacteria is 
required prior to the expiration date, after which time a Final Certificate of Potabiliry will be issued. 
Fallure to submit an additional sample and obtain a Final Certificate of Potability will result in 
a Notice of Violation and is punishable as a misdemeanor under the Annotated Code of 
Maryland, Environment Article, 9·1311, subject to a fine of up to $500 or imprisonment not to 
exceed three months. 

Please contact (410) 313·1773 to schedule a final water sample appointment or contact a Maryland 
certified water laboratory to schedule a water sample. A list oflaboratories certified by the state of 
Maryland may be found at the following website: 
http://www.mde.state.md.us/assets/documentlWSP -Labs-20 IOapr16.pdf 

Website: www,hchealth.org Facebook: www.facebook.comlhocohealth Twitter: @HoCoHealth 

www.facebook.comlhocohealth
http:www,hchealth.org
http://www.mde.state.md.us/assets/documentlWSP
http:26.04.04


Bureau of Environmental Health 
8930 Stanford Blvd I Columbia, MD 21045

HOWARD COUNTY 410.313.2640 - Volce/Relav 
410.313.2648 - FaxHEALTH DEPARTMENT 
1.866.313.6300 - Toll Free 

Maura J. Rossman, M.D., Health Officer 

In closing, please refer to our "Homeowner Fact Sheet" which illustrates a better understanding for 
your Onsite Sewage Disposal System. You will also find a link to Maryland Department of the 
Environments website which describes in further detail operation and maintenance of your septic 
system. 

Approving Authority, 

... ~:.;:::~G~a:~~anagement Section 
Well & Septic Program 

cc: 	 Howard County Dept. oflnspections, Licenses, and Pennits 
Community Hygiene Program 
File 

Website: www.hehealth.org Faeebook: www.facebook.com/hoeohealth Twitter: @HoCoHealth 

www.facebook.com/hoeohealth
http:www.hehealth.org


P.O. Sox 712 
Steven5llllle. MD 21666 

Water Testing
laboratories 410-643·77TI 
'*··"ltt'~'.·""_~".!t •..• ",' .. r'·"':I···~.iIo¢"¥''i··' ,'1""'f,,',A" ' ••••• '~" •• ~.'~~'At' , .• ,'l ....... 


of MotyIMd, Inc. 

Mueller Homes 
7520 Main Street. 201 
Sykesville, Md 21784 

Submitted Sample Address: 

Submitted Sample Source: 

-Date I Time Collected: 

Sample Type: 

Sampler/Company: 

Field Record: 

Well Tag#: 

Permit#: 


Reporting Date: 911312018 
Report #: M6504 

14671 Viburnum Drive, Dayton, MD 21036 
Basement Utility Sink - no devices on system & well cap intact 
9/1D12018 10:20AM 
Drl.nk.ingWarer 
K. Lee 4827KL, vrrL ofMD 
Chlorine residual: Absent Clear when drawn pH: 1.3 
Too Muddy 
B-17000-327-FIA 

Analytical Results 

Parameter 
Total ColifOIm Bacteria 

E. Coli Bacteria 
NitrateasN 

Sand 

Result 
Absent 
Absent 

3.7 
Absent 

Units 
ColifonnsllOOml 
Colifon:wJ!l 00 ml 

mgiL 
mg/L or Absent 

R.eport Limit 
Present!Absent 
Present!Absent 

O.S 
mg/L or Absem 

Standard 
Absent 
Absent 

10 
<5row'L* 

Standard Tvoe 
EPA · MeL 
EPA · MeL 
EPA · MeL 
MDWeIlRe~ 

Turbidity ND NTU 0.5 <lONTU* MD WellRe£. 
Note: 

l. 	 BacIerlologlea! IlIllIIysls .rlhis sample indlc"toUhls ....ur;s I safe l!i:>r l!oman oonsumption. 
2. Results in BOLl) "'_ the MeL. Aotlo. lAve! or MD well regulOlion. 

3, Samples received and """"inod wilhln BPNs rceom",.",dod lwldIng tin:l.eo. 

4. 	 MCL - Ma:dmum Comamimnt Level 
S. 	 NI)-Not~ 
6. 	 • SMd ""d lAnt!idlty SIlmdarII for,,_ wells· Sec Cede oCMaryland Rcgulllll_ (COMAR:) 26.04.1l4.161l(S). Ifslllld is pm;enI. it Is 

analyzed Ii> de!~ amount of$OIld in ~ 
7. 	 MCLType-

EPA PriIllW')': The maximom <ol1l3!llinanIlev<:l wbieh Is the big/lcst level of _icant that is allowed In <!rinI<:i.og wator.l'rim1Iry MCLo __• S!.On<!ards. 


EPA Seeolldaty: Non cn!br=bl. gulddincs regulllllng """mml.ants _ ..._ e<>sm<:Ii. ef!l:ots (....h as skin or tooth 

<!i=10Jll!i00) or aeotbllllc effects (sttdlasraste orodor) In <!rinI<:i.og water. 

AoIi." t ••oJ: Ddi!!ed ill __ tecIIni'luO$ wbich are r¢q1Iic<:d ~ imon<Icd to red.ce tho level ofa oontamirulnt in 


<Iri<IlcIng -.a. 	 w. COt1iIY _ the aIllIl;yses perf"""",, !i:>r IItls roport_ accurate, and _ the Iibo_IY tests -.,conducted 1>1 __approved by 
the US Envi~ Protection ~ and the Maryland Ilepartment ofthe Environmeot. 

Reported by, 

C~R~ 
C. Rodgers, Assistant Lab Manager, Microbiology 

Reviewed by; .ll16.. 

http:rinI<:i.og
http:rinI<:i.og
http:tin:l.eo


I 

Water Testing P.O. Sox 712 
5l:evel'lS\llUe. MD 21666laboratories 410-643·nTI 

of MorylQl'ld,1nc. 

Mueller Homes 
7520 Main Street, 201 
Sykesville, Md 21784 

Submitted Sample Address; 
Submitted Sample Source: 
» Date I Time Collected: 
Sample Type: 
Sampler/Company: 
Field Record: 
Well Tag#: 
Permit#: 

Reporting Date: 9/1312018 
Report #: M6S04 

14671 Viburnum Drive, Dayton, MD 21036 
Basement Utility Sink - no devices on system &; well cap intact 
9/10/2018 10:20 AM 
Drinking Water 
K.. Lee 4827KL, WTL ofMD 
Chlorine residual: Absent Clear when drawn pH: 7.3 
Too Muddy 
B-17000-327-HA 

Analytical ResUlts 
I I 

I Result \ Standard TypeParnmeter Units Renort Limit Standard 
EPAPrimarvMCL .Present!Absent AbsentTotal Colifoxm Bacteria I Absent I ColifoxmsllOO ml .E. Coli Bacteria Absent . ColifoImslIOO ml Present/Absent Absent EPA MCL 

10NitrateasN 3.7 I t!llVL o.s EPA MCL 
MD Well Reg.m2fL or Absent < 5 m!!'!L*Sand I Absent I m2fL or Absent 

Turbiditv I ND NTU 0.5 ; <lONTU* '. MD Well Reg. 
'NolO$; 

I. Bru:tleriologiwanalysis ofthls "'1111'10 Ul'!ieo.:esthls waIOr is I safe I for 1m",." consumption. 
2. Results in BOLD e;l(~ the MeL, AetiOD Level or MD well rogulatio•• 
3. Sampl.. ,...civeti and """",ill¢d within EPA' 5 =Illmeoded Imlding times. 
4. Mel-Maximum ~ant t.evci 
5. ND ­ No. DelCCted. 
6. • Sand lind """!<lit)' stIllJl4rd for""'" weils· See Cod. ofMaryland Regul!!!ioru; (COMAR) 26.04.04.16E(S). If _d .. present, I. is 

iIlIOlywI to determiJli amoun' ofsand in mWl­
7. MCLType-

EPA Pri"""Y: The maximum co.tmninant level which is the high"" level of ""..-mam til.. is allowed In drinking w_. 
!'MIm'y MCLo.", eo!'""""bl. $lMdards. 
EPA 5eccndary: Non eof<m:eable guide!;n.. regulating colIllmliu!lll1S !hat cause ~ effeots (roca os skin or t<Xllh 
discoJoration) or~c effects (S1lCb lIS II\SIe orQdor) in <Irinl:ing WIlIer. 
Acti•• L•••~ Defined in If"""""'" teclu>iques which ere requiJed p= ixrtended to reduce the level of. contaminant in 
drinking _ ... 

8. w. certifY !hat the analyses p<:rii>nned for thi$ ... port "'" acOll!Ole, "". !hat tile laboralCl)' tests w.... conducted by mtth!lds approved by 
the US Envl"",,,,,,IIIOll'l1>tectlon Agcney and the Marylorul Department ofthe Envirooment 

Reported by, 

C~R~ 

c.. Rodgers. Assistant Lab Manager, Microbiology 

Reviewed by: .D)b. 



Collins, Sarah 

From: Collins, Sarah 
Sent: Thursday, March 15, 2018 8:27 AM 
To: 'pauljr@muellerhomes.com' 
Subject: 14671 Viburnum Drive well 
Attachments: 14671 Viburnum Drive wellJpg 

Hi Paul, 

I was at 14671 Viburnum Drive yesterday to inspect the sewer house connection for the septic system that South Carroll 
is installing. I noticed that the old well on the property is damaged (see attached). 

A new well was drilled in February by Allied and recently connected to the house for potable use. The old well must 
either be sealed bya licensed well driller or kept in use for agricultural purposes. If the well is to be kept, a written 
request must be submitted to the Health Department and the well must be upgraded to meet current construction 
standards. Specifically, a 2-piece cap must be installed, the electrical conduit must be fixed, and the safety rope must be 
inside the casing. 

Please let me know if you have any questions. 

Thanks, 
Sarah 

Sarah Collins, L.E.H.S. 
Howard County Health Department 
Bureau of Environmental Health 
8930 Stanford Blvd. 
Columbia, MD 21045 
?Collins@howardcountymd.gov 
410-313-6287 

CONFIDENTIALIJY NOTICE 
This message and the accompanying documents are intended only for the use oj the individual or entity to which they are addressed and may 
contain information that is privHeged; cotl!idetltial, or exempt from disclosure under applicable low. If the reader of this emajJ is not the intended 
recipient, you are hereby notified that you are strictly prohibited from reading, disseminating~ distributing, or Copying this communication. If you 
have received this email in error, please notify the sender immediately and destroy the original transmission. 
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Oswald, Hank 

From: Oswald, Hank 

Sent: Wednesday, May 11, 2016 9:56 AM 
To: bb121658@gmaiLcom 

Subject: Perc Cert Plan_Kalmia Farms lot 20 

Hi Bruce: 

The perc cert plan needs two alternate well sites or a 1500 square foot well box placed around the existing well along 

with the 100 foot well radius meeting setbacks. let me know if you have any questions. This should do it. 

Hank 

Hank Oswald, LE.H.S. 
Howard County Health Department 
Bureau of Envlronmentai Health 
Well & Septic Program 
8930 Stanford Boulevard 
Columbia, MD 21045 
410.313.1786 (Office) 
410.313.2648 (Fax) 
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Oswald. Hank 

From: Oswald, Hank 
Sent: Tuesday, April 26, 2016 8:28 AM 
To: bb1216S8@gmail .com 
Cc: rocalure@gmail.com 
Subject Perc Test Results_14671 Viburnum Drive 
Attachments: Perc Test Notes_14671 Viburnum Drive_4.21.2016.pdf; Perc Test Report_14671 

Viburnum Road_4.21.2016.pdf 

Bruce, 

Atta ched, please find a copy of the percolation test notes and report for 14671 Viburnum Drive. Should you have any 

questions, please don't hesitate to ask. 

Respectfully, 

Hank 

Hank Oswald, l.E.H.S. 
Howard County Health Department 
Bureau of Environmental Health 
Well & Septic Program 
8930 Stanford Boulevard 
Columbia, MD 21045 
410 .313. 1786 (Office) 
410 .313.2648 (Fax) 

1 



Oswald. Hank 

From: Oswald, Hank 
Sent: Wednesday, September 20,201710:25 AM 
To: bb121658@gmaiLcom 
Subject: Kalmia Farms_14671 Viburnum Drive_New Well 

Hi Bruce: 

We would not be opposed to the owners request for a new well to serve the new dwelling however, the percolation 
certification plan must be revised/updated along with the well exhibit for the new well location. Please turn in 3 copies 
of the new percolation certification plan showing the new well box location for Health Signature. 

Should you have any questions, please don't hesitate to ask, 

Thanks, 

Hank 

Hank Oswald, LE,HS 
Howard County Health Department 
Bureau of Environmental Health 
Well & Septic Program 
8930 Stanford Boulevard 
Columbia, MD 21045 
410.313.1786 (Office) 
410.313.2648 (Fax) 

1 
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PLAN 
SCALE: 1"050' 

PLOT .PLAN FOR BUlloum PERMIT 

KALMIA FARM 
SEcTION ;~ 

tOT 20 
REPLACEMeff OWEllING 

(01600</000) 
TI\X J,.W'I 27 CIlltI 15 PAACa l~ 

TN. A.C:COUN.... ftIS.!91'l1 11 
.,rH E\.£CT1014 ObI'AlCT HO\.<t.\RD OOU}4TY. NO 

OI\TE : 1212016 SC\j.I;:"-"SaClVf!~ 
. SHE£r'2OF 'J... 

LIJli' Inc. 
........­ .$'0____ ~ »1,........... . 

VI (;lJru.v\ UR..J. ~ 



" .
'. " . ... ,. . \' 

", \ 

. r •,',.
, . 

OWNER: 

:;. 

JONATHAN CALURE 
ROSANNE CALURE 
5227 SWEET MEADOW LANE 
CLARKSVILLE, MD 21029 
410 ,598.4165 

"'-"'- , 

!;, '. w.eLL.pERMI1"·P~ .' . 

KALMIA. FARMS 
SECTION 2 

LOT 20 .. 
TAX MAP 27 GRiD 16 PARCEL 22 

5TH ELECl'lON DISTRICT HOWARD COUNTY, MD. 
DATE: 10/17 . SCALE:1 " a100'" 

LDE Inc, " 
Engineers • Surveyors • PJanners 

Historic Can-fag" HDUStz ... 7'10 Uaht Stn.l .... SUfre;;{)3 • 8y1«:ti(Ulf, MaJyltmd .. .Jl; 
(41 O)195-6~91 • (41U)795-,i39:1 •FAX(410)795-9540 • WWW.Landsll7V.yornl<l""", 

WWW.Landsll7V.yornl<l


Bureau of Environmental Health 
8930 Stanford Boulevard, Columbia, MO 21045 

Main: 410-313-2640 I Fax: 41(}-3H-2648 

TOD 410-313-2323 I Toll Fr•• 1-866-313-6300 


www.hcheatth.org 


F-acebook; www.facebook.com/hocohealth 


Twitter: HowardCoHeatthOep 


Dr. Maura J. Rossman, M.D., Health Officer 

TO ALL INTERESTED PARTIES 


When submitting a well permit application for a proposed weU for new construction, please indicate 
one of the following: 

Well Site Location: 

Zo 
Subdivision/Property Name Lot # 

., The well site has been staked by --= ,,-=--== ~ "'_ _ ~_ ___I---~b==-",E r, 'c:'-n c-~	 _ 
(profess19'tayI1l1ld surveyor or comp1l1lY employing professional land surveyors) 

on II LLI ) 7 (date) and does not require a site inspection. 


o 	 The well driller, builder or property owner will call the Health Department to 
schedule a time to meet in the field to verify the proposed well site location. 

This sheet, along with two copies of an acceptable well site plan, must be attached to the green well 
permit application. 

JAN 10 2018 
~UIlUU"' II1CIII.lHDfPI 
~IR"", 

Revised 4/22114 

www.facebook.com/hocohealth
http:www.hcheatth.org
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Cabahug. Joseph 

From: Cabahug, Joseph 
Sent: Thursday, December 21, 2017 9:12 AM 
To: 'Ed Gross' 
Subject: 14671 Viburnum Drive Well Site Inspection 
Attachments: Well Staked Certification Form.pdf 

Hello Ed, 

I made a site inspection for the well permit application for 14671 Viburnum Drive. I saw the stakes. Please send the cell 
staked certification form, to confirm that a licensed surveyor staked the well box. 

Happy Holidays! 

Joseph C. Cabahug 
Environmental Health Specialist 
Howard COW1ty Health Department - WeU & Septic Program 
Bureau of Environmental Health 
8930 Stanford Blvd. 
Columbia, MD 21045 
(0) 410-313-2643 
(I) 410-313-2648 

"",-­

It-L. ' h'f''- _ln l (',nun'
,4o.~C; t (\.-..Uh r)C'~rt.-ncn 1 
m G 
jcabahug@howardcountymd.gov 

('0:\ l"J DE:\,'J' I A Ul' '\' l\OTICI£ 
Thi~ lll('Ssag{' 111lil t11(' H('('Olllvnn yi ng dO(,lllll ('nti'\ (Ire ill tC'lHi('d Oldy f or tl H' llS( ' of tlH' i lid 1vi dn,-d or Pllti t.y til \\ 1de II 
rhl'V HLP adrireS'ed and mil y (,()llt;liu inJormarioll tllat is privileged, ('onJideurial, or p.xempt [rom rlisdnsLII'e 
nndcr 11])pli('a1Ie la,r. If tlJ(' rcml('r of t.lds prnail is not tile iJltl'[l(led recipient, YOIl are her·pb)' lIotified thnt YlOll 

i-In ~ ~trid\y prolribil·.()(l frolll l"NH1illg. di~s{,TIIin a.tiTift ,1i s tl'ilJUtlTlg, or copying i"lJis ('OllllTllIlJi(' iltiOTI. If .~ ()Il han' 
..e('eired this email ill enol', [lIm.'" notUy t,he sender immediately Hlld d""t.l'oy the ol'igi..rllll rrnJJ' JUission. 
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Oswald, Hank 

From: Oswald, Hank 
Sent: Thursday, October 19, 2017 7:45 AM 
To: 'Bruce Burton' 
Subject: RE: Kalmia Farms_14671 Viburnum Drive_New Well 

Hi Bruce: 

The perc cert was approved on 10/18/2017, B17003560 (Pool Pavilion) was approved 10/19/17, 

Hank 

From: Bruce Burton [mailto:bb121658@gmail,com] 
Sent: Tuesday, October 17, 2017 10:33 AM 
To: Oswald, Hank 
Subject: Re: Kalmia Farms_14671 Viburnum Drive_New Well 

Hi Hank, just checking on the status of the signature on the Perc Cert I submitted about a week ago, 
Thanks Bruce 

On Wed, Sep 20, 2017 at 9:25 AM, Oswald, Hank <hoswald@howardcountymd,gov> wrote: 

Hi Bruce: 

We would not be opposed to the owners request for a new well to serve the new dwelling however, the 
percolation certification plan must be revised/updated along with the well exhibit for the new well 
location, Please tum in 3 copies of the new percolation certification plan showing the new well box location for 
Health Signature, 

Should you have any questions , please don't hesitate to ask. 

Thanks, 

Hank 

Hank Oswald, L.E,H.S, 

Howard County Health Department 
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Bureau of Environmental Health 

Well & Septic Program 

8930 Stanford Boulevard 

Columbia MD 21045 

410.313.1786 (Office) 

410.313.2648 (Fax) 
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